S Selwyn
2019/ 2019

RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES e —

I Mark Andrew Alexander
was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Selwyn District Council - Selwyn Central Ward.

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me
or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1.

All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no
donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared —see S103A of the LEA 2001.

Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

Date Received Amount Description of Contribution ?/Zl;;zi/dotg‘icer ?l’:cotz,;; /Pg}i;::r
Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount
Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):
Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
See attached page
Total invoices received $5,277.75
less discount received $ 230.00
Total paid $5,047.75
Datedat 478 Two Chain Road (place) this day of November 20 19

Candidate’s Signature m a ‘ . { Z electionz.com O
voting made easy


alexam
Typewritten Text
Mark Andrew Alexander	

alexam
Typewritten Text
Selwyn District Council - Selwyn Central Ward. 

alexam
Typewritten Text
See attached page

alexam
Typewritten Text
Total invoices received							$5,277.75
less discount received							$   230.00
Total paid									$5,047.75

alexam
Typewritten Text
478 Two Chain Road			30		November			       19


31/07/2019

16/07/2019
19/08/2019
28/11/2019

05/09/2019
09/09/2019
16/09/2019
23/09/2019
30/09/2019
07/10/2019

11/09/2019
18/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

16/09/2019

16/10/2019

05/09/2019

16/09/2019

15/10/2016

Mark Alexander Election Expenses 2019

Rolleston Review

West Melton News
West Melton News
West Melton News

The Record
The Record
The Record
The Record
The Record
The Record

Selwyn Times
Selwyn Times
Selwyn Times
Selwyn Times
Selwyn Times
Selwyn Times

August Ad

August Ad

September Ad

October Ad

Daffodil Day Ad

Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad

Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad
Election Ad

Ashburton Guardian (Selwy App)
Ashburton Guardian (Selwy App)

Independent Signs Ltd

Vehicle Sighage

discount

Selwyn Print

New World

Total without discount

less discount

Total paid

Advertising leaflets
Advertising leaflets

Gift Vouchers

$70.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$97.75
$195.50
$195.50
$195.50
$195.50
$195.50

$372.60
$372.60
$372.60
$166.75
$372.60
$166.75

$143.75
$258.75

$671.60
-$230.00

$557.75
$396.75

$100.00

$70.00

$180.00

$1,075.25

$1,823.90

$402.50

$441.60

$954,50

$100.00

$5,047.75

S$5,047.75

$5,277.75

-$230.00
$5,047.75



	Alexander, Mark 1
	Alexander, Mark 2



