

RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



Mark Andrew Alexander

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Selwyn District Council - Selwyn Central Ward.

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.
- Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
- Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be declared - see S103A of the LEA 2001.
- Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
- 6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed \$1500:

Date Received	Amount	Description of Contribution	Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer

Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)

List here details of any other donations received that exceed \$1500:

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address of Contributor	Description of Contribution	Amount

Section B: Candidate Expenses

List here details of **any** election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount
See attached	page		
	Total invoices received		\$5,277.75
	less discount received		\$ 230.00
	Total paid		\$5,047.75

Dated at

478 Two Chain Road

30

November





Mark Alexander Election Expenses 2019

31/07/2019	Rolleston Review	August Ad	\$70.00	\$70.00
16/07/2019	West Melton News	August Ad	\$60.00	
19/08/2019	West Melton News	September Ad	\$60.00	
28/11/2019	West Melton News	October Ad	\$60.00	\$180.00
,,	*	000001710	φου.σσ	φ100,00
05/09/2019	The Record	Daffodil Day Ad	\$97.75	
09/09/2019	The Record	Election Ad	\$195.50	
16/09/2019	The Record	Election Ad	\$195.50	
23/09/2019	The Record	Election Ad	\$195.50	
30/09/2019	The Record	Election Ad	\$195.50	
07/10/2019	The Record	Election Ad	\$195.50	\$1,075.25
11/09/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$372.60	
18/09/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$372.60	
25/09/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$372.60	
25/09/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$166.75	
02/10/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$372.60	
02/10/2019	Selwyn Times	Election Ad	\$166.75	
				\$1,823.90
16/09/2019	Ashburton Guardian (Selwy A	(aaA	\$143.75	
16/10/2019	Ashburton Guardian (Selwy App)		\$258.75	\$402.50
	especial content of the content of t	(015,15,7)		7
05/09/2019	Independent Signs Ltd	Vehicle Signage	\$671.60	*1
		discount	-\$230.00	\$441.60
16/09/2019	Selwyn Print	Advertising leaflets	\$557.75	
		Advertising leaflets	\$396.75	\$954.50
15/10/2016	New World	Gift Vouchers	\$100.00	\$100.00
			\$5,047.75	\$5,047.75
	Total without discount		\$5,277.75	
	less discount		\$5,277.75 -\$230.00	
	Total paid	=		
	Total palu		\$5,047.75	